AJ-
2/3" IT-3CCD DVCPRO50 Camera-Recorder
(PAL:625)
With the new AJ-SDC905, Panasonic introduces
a 2/3" 600,000-pixel 3CCD DVCPRO50 camera-
recorder that brings both high quality and high
cost-performance to applications from news
gathering and sports coverage to content

Incom In (XLR-3pin)
Incom Out (XLR-3pin)
PGM In (XLR-3pin)
Tally
100m or 50m
* This Remote System is not available in some areas.
AJ-VF20WB
2" EVF 16:9/4:3 switchable
AJ-VF15B
Hight Grade 1.5" EVF for 4:3
Canon 2/3" Lens
Fujinon 2/3" Lens
Microphone
AJ-MC700P
Microphone Kit
AJ-VF15B 1.5" EVF
AJ-VF20WB 2.0" EVF
Anton/Bauer
Ultra Light
AJ-MH700P
Microphone

Anton/Bauer
Batteries
(Hytron50, Dionic90 etc.)
Anton/Bauer
Battery Charger
BNC Cable
AJ-EC3E
Extension
Control Unit Picture Monitor
AJ-CA905G
Camera Adaptor
AJ-RC905
Remote Control Unit
26-pin Multi-Cable
AJ-C26050G (50m)
AJ-C26100G (100m)
Slot-in Wireless
Mic Receiver
AJ-GPS900G
GPS Unit
AJ-VF53E
5" EVF
AJ-QVF901
5" EVF Mount
Adaptor
SD Memory Card
26-pin Multi-Cable Camera Remote System    (not available in some areas)
DVCPRO M-size Video Cassettes
Model No. Time (DVCPRO50) Time (DVCPRO) Length
AJ-P66MP 33 minuttes 66 minuttes 137 m
AJ-P46MP 23 minuttes 46 minuttes 96 m
AJ-P33MP 16 minuttes 33 minuttes 70 m
AJ-P24MP 12 minuttes 24 minuttes 51 m
AJ-P12MP 6 minuttes 12 minuttes 27 m
AJ-CL12MP Cleaning Tape
AJ-B75
AC Adaptor
SHAN-TM700